Designed by veterinarians for veterinarians, The InnoVet Specialist is designed to meet the needs of busy
animal hospitals and specialty practices.
INNOVET MEANS INTEGRITY
InnoVet revolutionized veterinary radiography in 1991
with the first x-ray system designed by veterinarians.
Since then, InnoVet has manufactured more than
15,000 veterinary x-ray systems, making it the
#1 veterinary x-ray manufacturer in the United States.
Add to that,
the industry's
best warranty
and it's no
wonder
InnoVet is the
most trusted
name in
veterinary
radiography.
Optional extended rails and wall
cassette holder shown above
SYSTEM SPECIFICATION
HIGH FREQUENCY GENERATOR
• 20 kHz High Frequency technology
• 30 kW power rating
• kVp range: 40 - 125, 1 kV increments
• mAs range: 0.5 to 400 with over 100 mAs selections
• mAs/kVp technique selection
• Digital mAs, mA and kVp readout
• UL Classified
TABLE
•Table top: 76 in. x 30 in.
• Welded base construction supports 400 lb. animal
• Effortless table top travel
• Grid cabinet with electric lock
• Heavy duty tray
• Angulation dial and deluxe operator handgrips
TUBESTAND
• Floor-to-wall or ceiling tubestand with 5 ft. rails
• Full range of vertical travel
• Electric locks
• Angulation dial and operator handgrips
X-RAY TUBE
• 1.0-2.0 mm F.S., 140,000 H.U. with 90° horns
CABLES
LOCAL SUPPORT
Capital equipment is a long-term investment that
deserves personal attention from a service professional
who understands your practice.
Regional InnoVet dealers are factory-trained to install
and service your x-ray systems with immediate
on-site and remote support. Our trusted support
network means image quality will never slow down your
practice.
INDUSTRY BEST WARRANTY
Our 7-Year limited parts warranty secures your
investment today and guarantees your investment
value tomorrow.
DIGITAL READY - RIGHT FOR TODAY
OR TOMORROW
Our systems are compatible with most digital imaging
systems.
• 15 ft. high voltage cables with federal terminations
COLLIMATOR
• Manual collimator with light field and swivel mount
• Field light "on" time - selectable 30, 45 or 60
seconds
SYSTEM OPTIONS
• 40 kW high frequency generator upgrade
• Anatomical programming upgrade
• 500 mA generator upgrade
• Upgrade to variable height elevator table
• Extended tubestand rails for off-table exams
• Wall cassette holder
LITV030-0224
7555 N. Caldwell Ave. • Niles, IL  60714
800-972-9776 • 773-588-2444